
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Armindo Araújo 3185

Luís Ramalho 4045

João Barros 620

Jorge Henriques 950

Ricardo Filipe 757

Filipe Carvalho 243

José Pedro Fontes 1042

Inês Ponte 2064

Rafael Cardeira 8101

Luis Boiça 2097

Ernesto Cunha 5362

Rui Raimundo 5361

Pedro Meireles 1907

Ricardo Faria 2546

Miguel Abrantes 1579

Fábio Reis 1938

João Andrade 1632

Pedro Santana 2297

Pedro Almeida 5141

Mário Castro 5142

Anton Korzun ITD-R.28.0026.24

Pavlo Kononov ITD-R.28.0025.24

Kris Meeke ITD CR 004 AND

Stuart Loudon 204786

Nuno Caetano 1706

Rui Daniel Vilaça 2562

Ricardo Teodósio 5660

José Teixeira 5661

Gonçalo Henriques 2354

Inês Veiga 1273

Luís Caetano 2282

David Monteiro 1894

Guilherme Meireles 1077

Pedro Alves 1078

Diogo Marújo 5758

Jorge Carvalho 1313

Rafael Rego 3215

Ana Gonçalves 5089

Pedro Silva 1854

Roberto Santos 1855

Pedro Pereira 6711

Tiago Silva 6702

Gil Antunes 4063

Fábio Ribeiro 5726

Danny Carreira 4797

Marco Vilas Boas 6852

Paulo Roque 1959

Marco Macedo 2257

Nuno Coelho 6666

Ricardo Cunha 2106

Paulo Barata 5893

Joaquim Alvarinhas 8608

Cristina Silva 4504

Eliana Monteiro 4842

Henrique Azenha

Hugo Marques

Hugo Lopes 2236

Valter Cardoso 741

Pedro Pereira 2852

João Aguiar 2642

Joni Goncalves 8637

Paulo Silva 8763

Ricardo Rocha 5387

Gonçalo Palmeira 4856

X50 Cristina Silva 4504 FORD FIESTA ECOBOOST XX5760 RC5N

X

X52 Henrique Azenha RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9438 Classe 4 P2

Hugo Lopes 2236 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

X

X

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

 13 e 14 de setembro de 2024

CPMstR | CR5/S2000 | PRCP/I | CTP | KYA RALLY CUP

CPR | CPR 2RM | CPCR | CPGTR | CPJR | FPAK JT | CProR

Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe GrupoNº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº

X63 Ricardo Rocha 5387 KIA PICANTO GT RC5N

XX59 Joni Goncalves 8637 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8457 RC4

9917 RC4

X58 Pedro Pereira 2852 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8564 RC4

X

X X

X X55

X48 Paulo Barata 5893 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9855 Classe 4 P2

X45 Nuno Coelho 6666 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4/5 9089 Classe 4 P2

44 Paulo Roque 1959 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8367 RC4 XX X

X43 Danny Carreira 4797 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 8917 RC5 Grupo A Wintech Competição 2256

X42 Gil Antunes 4063 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9864 Classe 4 P2

X41 Pedro Pereira 6711 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9754 Classe 4 P2

39 Pedro Silva 1854 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8866 RC4 X X

34 Rafael Rego 3215 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9393 RC4 The Racing Factory 510 X X

33 Diogo Marújo 5758 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9686 RC4 Racing4you 993 XX X X

31 Guilherme Meireles 1077 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9326 RC4 Racing4you 993 XX X X

X29 Luís Caetano 2282 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9288 RC5 Grupo A Rf Competiçoes 2219 X X X

27 Gonçalo Henriques 2354 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9723 RC4 X X X

24 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       1052 HYUNDAI i20 RALLY2 9040 RC2 R5 (VR5) Sports & You 2063 X

23 Nuno Caetano 1706 FORD FIESTA RALLY 3 8549 RC3 R3 (VR3T) Wintech Competição 2256 X

21 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       1052 HYUNDAI i20 RALLY2 9272 RC2 R5 (VR5) Sports & You 2063 X

18 Befast Motorsport 1952 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8927 RC4 X X

15 Pedro Almeida 5141 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 9708 RC2 R5 (VR5) Arc Sport 1928 X

14 João Andrade 1632 PEUGEOT  208 RALLY4 9809 RC4 XX X X

11 Miguel Abrantes 1579 FORD FIESTA ST RALLY4 8340 RC4 XX X

10 Pedro Meireles 1907 HYUNDAI i20 N RALLY2 8978 RC2 R5 (VR5) Racing4you 993 X

8 Ernesto Cunha 5362 SKODA FABIA RALLY2  EVO 9253 RC2 R5 (VR5) Arc Sport 1928 X

7 Rafael Cardeira 8101 PEUGEOT  208 RALLY 4 9267 RC4 Wintech Competição 2256 XX X

6 SPORTS & YOU 2062 CITROEN C3 RALLY2 9057 RC2 R5 (VR5) Sports & You 2063 X

3
TEAM ARMINDO ARAÚJO / THE 

RACING FACTORY
595 SKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 9488 RC2 R5 (VR5)

5 Ricardo Filipe 757 SKODA FABIA R5 9690 RC2 R5 (VR5) Racing4you 993 X

João Barros 620 VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI R5 9535 RC2 R5 (VR5) Racing4you

510

X993

Rali Da Água Transibérico Eurocidade Chaves-Verín

The Racing Factory

CPMstR CR5/S2000 PRCP/I CPCR2RM CLIOTP

X

CPGTR CPJR KIA RC CPR2RM CProR FJTREquipa Lic Nº CPR CPCR

4



Francisco Custódio 311

Paulo Marques 4428

Eduardo Santos 2509

José  Marques 7456

Afonso Costa 2723

Frederico Meireles 5314

Tiago Santos 2643

Inês Braga 3793

Pedro Silva 4591

Alberto Silva 4588

José Merceano 2283

Francisco Pereira 2284

Luís Mota 3487

Alexandre Ramos 4324

Adruzilo Lopes 2110

Vitor Hugo 3461

Miguel Carvalho 1385

António Reis 1387

João Araújo 638

Luis Araujo 635

Tiago Pereira 779

Fernando Pereira 778

Filipe Nogueira 5001

Pedro Teixeira 5181

Marco Oliveira 8209

NN

João Vinha 883

José Janela 2229

Arturo Cota 8821

Diego Basalo 8760

Telmo Costa 3091

Miguel Castro 2859

Rafael Alves da Silva 3881

José Azevedo 3414

A Comissão Organizadora

X

Total Inscritos: 49

8900 A9

RC5N

67

P2

81 José Merceano 2283 MITSUBISHI EVO IV

105 Filipe Nogueira 5001 RENAULT  CLIO RS R3T 7567 Classe 4

X

X104 Tiago Pereira 779 CITROEN C2 R2 6675

102

Classe 9 X1

P4

103 João Araújo 638 FORD FIESTA N5 9636 Classe 17 P4

106 Marco Oliveira 8209 VOLKSWAGEN POLO N5 9297 Classe 17 P4 X

8435 Classe 14 X3 X

X

68 Befast Motorsport 1952 KIA PICANTO GT 7652

X

X

X

X

101 Adruzilo Lopes 2110 SKODA FABIA N5 9722 Classe 17 P4

H99 - Classe 4

82 Luís Mota 3487 MITSUBISHI EVO V 6501 A9

X

X

X

66 Afonso Costa 2723 KIA PICANTO GT 7928 Classe 3 P2

H99 - Classe 4

Miguel Carvalho 1385 HYUNDAI i20 N5 9680 Classe 17

X

Tiago Santos 2643 KIA PICANTO GT 7925 Classe 3 P2

X

109 Telmo Costa 3091 KIA PICANTO 7615 Classe 3 P2

108 Arturo Cota 8821 PEUGEOT 208 VTI R2 9157 Classe 2 P1

107 João Vinha 883 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI

X

X65 Eduardo Santos 2509 KIA PICANTO GT RC5N

X64 Francisco Custódio 311 KIA PICANTO GT 7981 RC5N

110 Rafael Alves da Silva 3881 KIA PICANTO 7622 Classe 3 P2 X
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